BUSBAR
TRUNKING
SYSTEMS
MP-H SERIES
160A-600A
The smartest way of power distrib
ution

MPH120 125
MPH160 160
SWITCH TYPE CODE
WITH SWITCH EMPTY
S B
Busbar Type
Conductor Type
Busbar Code
Degree of Protection
Number of Conductors
Type P-Plug-In/F-Feeder
Module Name
MP-H
Busbar Type
Conductor Type
Busbar Code
Degree of Protection
Number of Conductors
Type P-Plug-In/F-Feeder
Module Name
MP-H
MP-H
Medium Power Busbar
Trunking SystemsMP-H
The smartest way of power distribution
Medium Power Busbar
Trunking Systems
18 19
Vertical Hanger
(L) Shaft SA
Fittings SA
Horizontal
Hanger
(Clamp)
YA
SAMPLE ORDER
SAMPLE ORDER
SAMPLE ORDER
400 A Shaft Hanger
 IP 55 5 Conductor
Extension
Member
Expansion
Bolt
Steel
Nut
Drill Bit Diameter:
M8..……..Ø12
M10……..Ø14
Washer
Rod
M8 Rod
500 mm
250 A Aluminum
Horizontal Hanger
IP 55 5 Conductor
MP-HA405T1SA
MP-HRE101